
SERENITY
LUNCH MENU

SERVED 12PM - 5:00PM / MON TO FRI

Garlic & Rosemary Filled Focaccia Sandwiches or Wraps 
All sandwiches are served with dressed leaves – add a portion of fries for £2.95

(we can do our sandwiches on white bloomer if required)
All sandwiches can be eaten in or takeaway 

Serenity Club - 12.95
Buttermilk Fried chicken, smoked bacon, avocado, gem lettuce, sliced tomato, ranch sauce & Korean mayo (GF0)

ǯe Reuben - 11.95ǯe Reuben - 11.95
Pastrami, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, dill pickles, American mustard & rocket (GF0)

Hot Cured Smoked Salmon - 12.95
Hot smoked salmon, avocado, gem lettuce, sweet peppers, sliced tomato, lemon, garlic & herb cream cheese (GF0)

Cuban - 12.50
Mortadella, Milano salami, Swiss cheese, pickles, American mustard mayo & fresh rocket (GF0)

Philly Steak - 12.95
with onions, peppers & Monterey Jack cheese (GFO)with onions, peppers & Monterey Jack cheese (GFO)

Italian - 11.95
Fresh Rocket, sliced tomatoes, mozzarella & sunblushed tomato pesto (GF0) (V)

Greek Feta - 11.95
Gem lettuce, prosciutto, house pesto, olive tapenade, red onions, cherry tomatoes, cucumber & tzatziki (GFO) (VVO)

LIGHT MAINS
Caprese Salad - 16.95

Fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes, basil, focaccia croutons, spinach & balsamic (GFO) (V)

Caesar Salad - 14.95
baby gem lettuce, cherry tomatoes, garlic & herb croutons, parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing (V)

Add to your salad:-

Grilled Chicken - 4.95Grilled Chicken - 4.95
Crispy Bacon - 2.95

Classic Burger - 13.95
Grilled beef patty or chicken breast, baby gem lettuce, pickled red onion, sliced tomato, toasted brioche bun 

served with mixed salad (GFO) Add a portion of fries for 2.95

Steamed Scottish Mussels - 16.95 
creamy garlic, sauteed leek, crispy smoked bacon sauce, toasted focaccia & seasoned fries (GFO)

Continental Board - 15.95Continental Board - 15.95
a selection of cured meats, cheese’s from around the world, sauerkraut, house salad & warm focaccia (GFO)

LEGEND:-
(GFO) - GLUTEN FREE OPTION / (V) - VEGETARIAN / (VV) - VEGAN / (VVO) - VEGAN OPTION

ALL OF OUR FOOD IS PREPARED AND COOKED FRESH IN A KITCHEN WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT. OUR DISH DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT LIST ALL OF THE INGREDIENTS USED. GUESTS WITH ALLERGIES ARE ADVISED TO ONLY CONSUME DISHES AFTER 
ASSESSING THIER OWN LEVEL OF RISK. PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE. 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION



HANGING KEBAB OFFERS
2 for £26 
or 

2 and a bottle of house wine for £45

All our kebabs are prepared with onions & peppers. Served with house salad & seasoned fries
Choose from:-

Chicken & Chorizo / Grilled Halloumi (V) / Oregano & Lemon Chicken / Tandoori ChickenChicken & Chorizo / Grilled Halloumi (V) / Oregano & Lemon Chicken / Tandoori Chicken

ǯen choose a sauce:-

Garlic & Herb Sauce (GFO)
Serenity Sauce (GFO)
Sweet Chilli Sauce (GFO)
Pepper Sauce (GFO)

ADD A GARLIC FLATBREAD FOR £2.50

Upgrade your fries for £2.95 to either:-Upgrade your fries for £2.95 to either:-
Truffle & Manchego Fries (GFO)
Salt & Pepper Fries (VVO) (GFO)
Steamed Basmati Rice (VV) (GFO)

Pilau Rice (V) (GFO)

Americano - 3.50
White Americano - 3.50
Cappuccino - 3.75
Latte - 3.75

Latte Macchiato - 3.75
Flat White - 3.75
Mocha - 3.75Mocha - 3.75
Iced Coffee - 4.95

Cream Floater Coffee - 3.75

Single Espresso - 2.75
Double Espresso - 3.25
Pot of Tea - 2.75
Green Tea - 2.75
Berry Tea - 2.75
Chamomile Tea - 2.75
Mint Tea - 2.75Mint Tea - 2.75
Hot Chocolate - 3.75

Creamy Hot Chocolate - 3.75

Decaf options, flavoured syrups and milk alternatives all available

HOT DRINKS
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